1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2. The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

3. W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

63 | P a g e

(E). Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr No

Details of the significant beneficial owner (I) Details of the registered owner (II) Particulars of the shares in which significant

beneficial interest is held by the beneficial owner

(III)

Date of

creation/acquisition of

significant beneficial

interest (IV)

Name PAN Nationality Name PAN Nationality Number of Shares

Shareholding as a % of

total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR,

1957) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

N/A

64 | P a g e

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1 Mr. Arvind Kantilal Shah 6158200 69.49 6158200 50.74

2 Mr. Vinit Arvind Shah  1126500 12.71 1126500 9.28

3 Mrs. Parul Arvind Shah 450600 5.08 450600 3.71

4 Mr. Chintan Arvind Shah  1096460 12.37 1096460 9.03

Total - A 8831760 99.66 8831760 72.76

Promoters’ Group

5 Ms. Neha Arvind Shah 7510 0.08 7510 0.06

6 Mrs. Ramilaben Navin Gandhi 7510 0.08 7510 0.06

7 Mrs. Ranjanben Upendra Dholakia 7510 0.08 7510 0.06

8 Ms. Hetal Vinit Shah 7510 0.08 7510 0.06

Total - B 30040 0.32 30040 0.24

Public

Total - C 0 0.00 3276000 26.99

Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 8861800 100.00 12137800 100.00

*Rounded off

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of this Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held
% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Mr. Arvind Kantilal Shah 6158200 69.49

2.  Mrs. Parul Arvind Shah 450600 5.08

3.  Mr. Chintan Arvind Shah  1096460 12.37

4.  Mr. Vinit Arvind Shah  1126500 12.71

Total 8831760 99.66

*Rounded off

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior to the

date of this Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held
% of then existing paid

up Capital*

1.  Mr. Arvind Kantilal Shah 6158200 69.49

2.  Mrs. Parul Arvind Shah 450600 5.08

3.  Mr. Chintan Arvind Shah  1096460 12.37

4.  Mr. Vinit Arvind Shah  1126500 12.71

Total 8831760 99.66

*Rounded off

65 | P a g e

(C) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on One year prior to the

date of this Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held
% of then existing paid

up Capital*

1.  Mr. Arvind Kantilal Shah 6000 65.00

2.  Mrs. Parul Arvind Shah 500 5.00

3.  Mr. Kantilal Premchand Shah 500 5.00

4.  Mr. Chintan Arvind Shah  1500 15.00

5.  Mr. Vinit Arvind Shah  1500 15.00

Total 10000 100.00

*Rounded off

(D) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on Two years prior to the

date of this Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held
% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Mr. Arvind Kantilal Shah 5950 59.50

2.  Mrs. Parul Arvind Shah 500 5.00

3.  Mr. Chintan Arvind Shah  1500 15.00

4.  Mr. Vinit Arvind Shah  1500 15.00

5.  Mr. Kantilal Premchand Shah 500 5.00

Total 9950 99.50

*Rounded off

11. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, and right issue

or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of this Prospectus until the Equity Shares of our

Company have been listed or refund of application monies in pursuance of this Prospectus.

As on the date of filing this Prospectus, our Company does not have any such plan for altering the capital structure by way of

split or consolidation of the denomination of the shares, or issue of specified securities on a preferential basis or issue of bonus